VIHCTDYKLIMSA 3Q CTAOBSBAHE
INSTRUCTION FOR ASSEMBLING

1.C1hrIkQ: 2.CTbrkQ:
3akpenere KOAOHOTA KbMm 3akpenere KOAOHOTA KbMm
OCHOBQATA, HQ /'bp6a HaQ KOAOHQTAQ OrAeAQAHO, HO 3C .
KOAOHQTQ MMQ CTHKEDM rbp6a Ha KOAOHATA MMA -CTBIIKa:.
30 OPUEHTHP. CTHUKEPM 3Q OPHEHTHP. | /] 3akpenere XxeAbp KbM
A y KOAOHQTA.
i 1.5tep: 2.5tep: y y
A Attach the column to the base, AOI”OCh the COIU”;” fg Thi . P 3.5tep: »
A there are mark stickers on the back column mirror on the back o Attach the plate to the
A of the column the column there are mark A column. A
A ' stickers. y) Y’
/l
T~ /
A d ™ 4 p) /
A A Tlr A
—_— o
A A @ p
] / [
f / = ! K
7 A ! ! y y
a | |
A b / —_— — A | A
i 7 T /] d
A A | A
/ /’ VZ
A A
AN |~ A )’ %
Z . 7
1. KoroHa 2. OcHoBa 4.lllanba f.);%\;,g
1. Column 2. Base 4. Washer :
3orpagba OOA i
A
Head Office and Production A
Bulgaria; 4003 Plovdiv
Georgi Benev 9 Street 4
/!
Tel: +359 32 96 26 58
Tel: +359 32 96 26 59 ] 5. BUHT - M8x60 7. BUHT - M8X35
Fax:+359 32 96 00 37 A 5. Screw - M8x80 7. Screw - M8x35
E-mail: zografa@zografa.com , %
y
Web: www.zografa.com
Web: www.stelagibg.com H
\




	Page 1

